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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 
 

 

   
 

  
 

 

1 

 

 

2 
 

Middle School 

Fall Dance 

6:30-9:00 PM 

3 

 4 
Daylight Savings. 

Turn your clocks 

back! 

5 
Student Council 

Meeting 

3:15 – 3:45 PM 

PTA Meeting 

6:15 PM 

6 
 

Election day 

7 
K-3rd grade 

Author visit   
Susan Zucconi 

   

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

 

11 
Veteran’s Day 

 

12 
 

 

13 
 

14 
W2SW 

“Farmingdale Gives 

Thanks” 

BOE Meeting 

7:30 PM 

Media Center 

15 
 

   

  

16  
Thanksgiving Feast 

One Session Day 

12:45 PM 

Parent Teacher 

Conference 1:15 PM 

 

17 

18 
 

 

19 
One Session Day 

12:45 PM 

Parent Teacher  

Evening 

Conferences 

6:00 PM 

20  
  

One Session Day 

12:45 PM 

Parent Teacher 

Conferences 

1:15 PM 

21 
 

One Session Day 

Dismissal  

12:45 PM 

  

 

22 
 Thanksgiving  Day 

 
 

 

23 
 

  
 

24 

25 26 
Student Council 

Meeting 

3:15 – 3:45 PM 

 

27 
Heath Council 

6:00 -7:30 PM 

Trailer 

28 
8th Grade 

DC Parent Meeting 

6:00-7:00 PM  

29 
 

30 
 

  

     
 

    
 

    
 

 
 2018 

November Farmingdale Public School 

Winter Recess 12-22-18 / 1-1-19 

December 22, 2018 - One Session Day 12:45 PM 

January 2, 2019 – Back to School -Full day  

 

School Closed 

School Closed               

Farmingdale Borough Annual  

Christmas tree Lighting 6:30PM 

December 7, 2018 in Lutz Park  

 

December 5, 6 & 7, 2018 

8
th

 Grade Washington Trip 

NJEA Convention 


