Noven	nber			armingda	le Public S	School
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	Middle School Fall Dance 6:30-9:00 PM	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Daylight Savings. Turn your clocks back!	Student Council Meeting 3:15 – 3:45 PM PTA Meeting 6:15 PM	Election day	K-3rd grade Author visit Susan Zucconi	School Closed		1
				NJEA C	Convention	
Veteran's Day	12	13	W2SW "Farmingdale Gives Thanks" BOE Meeting 7:30 PM Media Center	15	Thanksgiving Feast One Session Day 12:45 PM Parent Teacher Conference 1:15 PM	17
18	19 One Session Day 12:45 PM Parent Teacher Evening Conferences 6:00 PM	One Session Day 12:45 PM Parent Teacher Conferences 1:15 PM	One Session Day Dismissal 12:45 PM	Thanksgiving Day	23	24
				School Closed]
25	26 Student Council Meeting 3:15 – 3:45 PM	27 Heath Council 6:00 -7:30 PM Trailer	28 8 th Grade DC Parent Meeting 6:00-7:00 PM	29	30	
Winter Recess 12-22-18 / 1-1-19 December 22, 2018 - One Session Day 12:45 PM January 2, 2019 - Back to School -Full day Farmingdale Borough Annual Christmas tree Lighting 6:30PM December 7, 2018 in Lutz Park December 5, 6 & 7, 2018 8 th Grade Washington Trip						2018